
Merchants may select from a large variety
of designs. They are all in stock and are
usually printed and shipped within 48

hours of art approval. Shipping is additional.

All custom presenters/holders are printed on 10pt. C2S White
Paper. Full color is included as well as all artqork design fees.
These can match the color on the custom cards and will ship
together. They are 4” x 6.5” folded over with TO / FROM and 
AMOUNT printed on the inside. Shipping is additional.

All cards are CR80-PVC with two track magstripe and
barcode. Artwork, plate and design fees are included. 
Cards are produced with four color front and one color 
on the back. Standard production is 8-12 business days 
from art approval. Shipping is additional

$450.00
$240.00
$100.00

$900.00

$1600.00

$460.00

Custom / Stock Cards and Marketing Kits

Card/Package/Presenter/Pricing

100 Card
Package

100 Card
Package

250 Card
Package

250 Card
Package

500 Card
Package

500 Card
Package

1000 Card
Package

100 Custom 100 Stock 250 Custom 250 Stock 500 Custom 500 Stock 1000 Custom
100

100
(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

(2)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

(2)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

(2)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

(2)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

(2)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

(2)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(1)

Free

Free Free Free Free Free Free Free

(2)

(2)

100

100

250

250

250

250

100

250

1,000

2,500

5,000

1,000

2,500

5,000

500

100

250

500

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

$265.00

$360.00

$120.00

$900.00

$1600.00$360.00

$265.00

$175.00 $460.00

D MB 07.06.21

Stock Presenters/Sleeves:
We stock over 30 designs of stock
foldover presenters/sleeves.
Shipping is additional.

100 $34.00

$625.00 $1000.00$500.00$149.00 $450.00 $310.00$250.00Cost

Stock Cards

Custom Presenters/Holders

Custom Cards

Custom/Upgrade Fees

          four color printing
 on both sides

          5-7 business days
  from art approval

                3-4 business 
days from art approval.

              1-2 business 
days from art approval.

Additional 
$.10 per card with 
$150.00 minimum

Additional $200 -
up to 1000 cards

Additional $250 - 
up to 1000 cards

Additional $.15
per card

Cards

Stock Card Presenters

Loyalty Enrollment Forms

Plate Fee Included

Acrylic sign holder

Table tents

Window decals

Compact Acrylic POP display

Ground shipping

Custom artwork

100
250

500

Full color printing - 

Rush Production - 

 Super Rush Production - 

 Max Rush Production - 

Stock Cards - Can choose from any of our Pre-Designed card options, and add the text or black logo of your 
business.

Custom Cards - Front of card can be fully customized with your logo/design. Back of card includes white
background and black text. 


