

# Card/Package/Presenter/Pricing

The Gift & Loyalty Factor for Success

Stock Cards - Can choose from any of our Pre-Designed card options, and add the text or black logo of your business.

**Custom Cards -** Front of card can be fully customized with your logo/design. Back of card includes white background and black text.

## **Custom / Stock Cards and Marketing Kits**

Our Packages include cards, and all of the items/accessories below! Includes everything you will need to start a successful Gift Card Program!

	100 Card Package	100 Card Package	250 Card Package	250 Card Package	500 Card Package	500 Card Package	1000 Card Package
Cards	100 Custom	100 Stock	250 Custom	250 Stock	500 Custom	500 Stock	1000 Custom
Stock Card Presenters	100	100	250	250	500	500	1000
Loyalty Enrollment Forms	100	100	250	250	500	500	1000
Plate Fee Included	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)
Acrylic sign holder	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)
Table tents	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)
Window decals	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)	(2)
Compact Acrylic POP display	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)	(1)
Ground shipping	Free						
Custom artwork	Free						
Cost	\$250.00	\$149.00	\$450.00	\$310.00	\$625.00	\$500.00	\$1000.00

#### **Stock Cards**

Merchants may select from a large variety of designs. They are all in stock and are usually printed and shipped within 48 hours of art approval. Shipping is additional.

Card Quantity	Total Cost
100	\$100.00
250	\$240.00
500	\$450.00

#### **Stock Presenters/Sleeves:**

We stock over 30 designs of stock foldover presenters/sleeves.
Shipping is additional.

Presenter	Total
Quantity	Cost
100	\$34.00

#### **Custom Presenters/Holders**

All custom presenters/holders are printed on 10pt. C2S White Paper. Full color is included as well as all artqork design fees. These can match the color on the custom cards and will ship together. They are 4" x 6.5" folded over with TO / FROM and AMOUNT printed on the inside. Shipping is additional.

Presenter Quantity	Total Cost	Presenter Quantity	Total Cost
100	\$120.00	1,000	\$460.00
250	\$265.00	2,500	\$900.00
500	\$360.00	5,000	\$1600.00

#### **Custom Cards**

All cards are CR80-PVC with two track magstripe and barcode. Artwork, plate and design fees are included. Cards are produced with four color front and one color on the back. Standard production is 8-12 business days from art approval. Shipping is additional

Card Quantity	Total Cost	Card Quantity	Total Cost
100	\$175.00	1,000	\$460.00
250	\$265.00	2,500	\$900.00
500	\$360.00	5,000	\$1600.00

### **Custom/Upgrade Fees**

<b>Custom Design Feature</b>	Cost		
Full color printing - four color printing on both sides	Additional \$.15 per card		
Rush Production - 5-7 business days from art approval	Additional \$.10 per card with \$150.00 minimum		
<b>Super Rush Production -</b> 3-4 business days from art approval.	Additional \$200 - up to 1000 cards		
Max Rush Production - 1-2 business days from art approval.	Additional \$250 - up to 1000 cards		